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1398 CARROLLTON CROSSING DRIVE 
KERNERSVILLE, NC 27284 

336.904.0300 | FAX 336.904.0302 

YADKIN COUNTY 
 

AGENCY 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/ 
PROGRAM DIRECTOR SERVICES 

First Contact: 
Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc. 
(YVEDDI) 
533 N Carolina Avenue 
PO Box 309 
Boonville, NC 27011 
Phone: (336) 367-7251 
Fax: (336) 367-3637 
Email: kpayne@yveddi.com 
Web Page: www.yveddi.com 
 

East Bend Senior Center 
473 East Main Street Ext. 
PO Box 607 
East Bend, NC 27018-0607 
Phone: (336) 699-5100 
Fax: (336) 699-5102 
Email: hhandy@yveddi.com  
 
Yadkin County Senior Center 
207 E. Hemlock Street 
PO Box 1878 
Yadkinville, NC 27055 
Phone: (336) 679-3596 
Fax: (336) 679-8782 
Email: lmoore@yveddi.com 
 
Yadkin Valley Senior Center 
121 Delos Martin Road 
Jonesville, NC 28642 
Phone: (336) 526-1087 
Fax: (336) 258-2468 
Email:  sjohnson@yveddi.com 
 

  
Kathy Payne,  
Executive Director 
 
Lisa Money, 
Senior Services Director 
 
 
 
 
 
Heather Handy,  
Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lori Moore,  
Manager 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sandra Johnson,  
Manager 

 
Congregate Nutrition  
Home Delivered Meals 
Legal Services 
Operation Fan Heat Relief 
Senior Center General Purpose 
Senior Center Operations 
 

 
New Horizons Home Care, Inc. 
648 Carolina Ave. 
PO Box 1969 
Yadkinville, NC 27055 
Phone: (336) 677-3843 
Fax: (336) 677-3847 
Email: leah@newhorizonshomecare.com  

 
Leah Hanes,  
Administrator 

 
In-Home Aide I, II, III  
Family Caregiver Support Program 
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AGENCY 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/ 
PROGRAM DIRECTOR SERVICES 

 
Solutions for Independence 
Center for Independent Living 
7744 North Point Blvd. 
Winston-Salem, NC 27106  
Phone: (336) 767-7060 
Fax:  (336) 760-7240 
Email:  mark@sicilnc.org 
Website: www.solutionsforindependencenc.org  

 
Mark Steele 
Executive Director 
 
 

 
Not a Funded Service Provider 

 
Yadkin County Human Service Agency 
250 Willow Street 
PO Box 548 
Yadkinville, NC  27055 
Phone:  (336) 679-4210 
Fax:  (336) 679-2664 
Email:  jwall@yadkincountync.gov 
 

 
Jessica Wall  
Director 
 
Richard Macon 
Adult Protective Services 

 
Not a Funded Service Provider 

Yadkin County Veterans Service Office 
208 N. Jackson Street 
PO Box 336 
Yadkinville, NC  27055 
Phone:  (336) 849-7914 
Email: vetservices@yadkincountync.gov 

Mike Smith,  
Veterans Affairs Administrator 

Not a Funded Service Provider 
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